
FACILITY

CHOOSE YOUR RATE

HOST FEE 

NON INSTRUCTIONAL DAY
CARETAKING FEES

FOR PROFIT NON- PROFIT CHARITY
2.75 Hours Or
Less Booking 

3 Hours Or
More

Booking 

Gym over 400 Sq M
$80.00/Hour
$640.00/Day

$40.00/Hour
$240.00/Day

$20.00/Hour
$100.00/Day

$26.00/Hour  + $13.00 $26.00 Fee
$78.00

Minimum

Gym under 400 Sq M
$50.00/Hour
$400.00/Day

$25.00/Hour
$150.00/Day

$15.00/Hour
$75.00/Day

$26.00/Hour  + $13.00 $26.00 Fee
$78.00

Minimum

Specialty Area
$60.00/Hour
$480.00/Day

$30.00/Hour
$180.00/Day

$15.00/Hour
$75.00/Day

$26.00/Hour + $13.00 $26.00 Fee
$78.00

Minimum

Classroom
$40.00/Hour
$320.00/Day

$20.00/Hour
$120/Day

$10.00/Hour
$50.00/Day

$26.00/Hour + $13.00 $26.00 Fee
$78.00

Minimum

FACILITY RENTAL FEE STRUCTURE

Group Descriptions
For-Profit Groups or Individuals - Offering an activity to an exclusive target audience,
such as company meetings or workshops.
Non-Profit Groups or Individuals - Offers a service, program or celebration that does
not have the goal of making a profit such as community associations, service clubs and
self-help groups. Must be registered with the Alberta Government.
Registered Charitable Organizations - Charities must be registered and approved by
the Canada Revenue Agency and have a charitable tax number.
RDPSD Staff- Use the form to book, staff rates will apply.

SEPT 1,2025

Rental 
Request Form

*prices subject to GST

*Day Rate Includes 10hrs

(Per Hour plus 1/2 Hour for the
Open/Close)

https://form.jotform.com/250694275585267
https://form.jotform.com/250694275585267
https://form.jotform.com/250694275585267

