

FACILITY RENTAL FEE STRUCTURE

FACILITY	CHOOSE YOUR RATE *Day Rate Includes 10hrs			HOST FEE	NON INSTRUCTIONAL DAY CARETAKING FEES	
	FOR PROFIT	NON- PROFIT	CHARITY	(Per Hour plus 1/2 Hour for the Open/Close)	2.75 Hours Or Less Booking	3 Hours Or More Booking
Gym over 400 Sq M	\$80.00/Hour \$640.00/Day	\$40.00/Hour \$240.00/Day	\$20.00/Hour \$100.00/Day	\$26.00/Hour + \$13.00	\$26.00 Fee	\$78.00 Minimum
Gym under 400 Sq M	\$50.00/Hour \$400.00/Day	\$25.00/Hour \$150.00/Day	\$15.00/Hour \$75.00/Day	\$26.00/Hour + \$13.00	\$26.00 Fee	\$78.00 Minimum
Specialty Area	\$60.00/Hour \$480.00/Day	\$30.00/Hour \$180.00/Day	\$15.00/Hour \$75.00/Day	\$26.00/Hour + \$13.00	\$26.00 Fee	\$78.00 Minimum
Classroom	\$40.00/Hour \$320.00/Day	\$20.00/Hour \$120/Day	\$10.00/Hour \$50.00/Day	\$26.00/Hour + \$13.00	\$26.00 Fee	\$78.00 Minimum

Group Descriptions

For-Profit Groups or Individuals - Offering an activity to an exclusive target audience, such as company meetings or workshops.

Non-Profit Groups or Individuals - Offers a service, program or celebration that does not have the goal of making a profit such as community associations, service clubs and self-help groups. Must be registered with the Alberta Government.

Registered Charitable Organizations - Charities must be registered and approved by the Canada Revenue Agency and have a charitable tax number.

RDPSD Staff- Use the form to book, staff rates will apply.

<u>Rental</u> <u>Request Form</u>

*prices subject to GST